
R1, Calendar of Events, 2019. 

January. 

2 Jan, Wed; New Year Breakfast.   

8 Jan, Tues; Club Night.  

13 Jan, Sun; New Year run & Lunch.  

February. 

5 Feb, Tues; Club Night. 

9 Feb, Sat; Breakfast Run.  

23 Feb, Sat; Breakfast Meet. 

March. 

Mar, OPC Edinburgh 992 launch night. TBC.  

5 Mar, Tues; Club Night. 

9 March, Sat; Regional (business) Meeting and Car Clinic.  

17 March, Sun; Breakfast Run.  

20 Mar, Wed; 992 Launch, OPC Perth. 

21 Mar, Thur; 992 Launch, OPC Glasgow. 

April. 

2 Apr, Tues; Club Night. 

13/14 April, Sat/Sun; Officials Conference and AGM.  

14 Apr, Sun; Cars & Coffee.  

20 Apr, Sat; Peter Vardy Heritage Visit.   

25 Apr, Thurs; Porsche Track Evening at Knockhill by All Things Porsche.  

27 Apr, Sat; Breakfast Meet & Drives, Aston Martin. 

29 Apr – 4 May; Euro Trip, Dinslacken.   

May. 

5 May, Sun; Detailer Visit with BBQ. 

7 May, Tues; Club Night. 



11 May, Sat; Harley Davidson Bikes and Cars Event.    

19 May, Sun; Porsche in the Glen.  

25 May, Sat; Run with Farne Islands boat trip.  

June. 

2 Jun, Sun; BVAC Historic Motoring Extravaganza.  

4 Jun, Tues; Club Night. 

20 Jun, Thur; Porsche Track Evening at Knockhill by All Things Porsche.  

22 Jun, Sat; Run & Lunch.  TBC. 

July. 

2 Jul, Tues; Club Night. 

6 Jul. Sat; Regional (business) Meeting and OPC Event. TBC.  

7 Jul, Sun; R1 & R2 Concours.  

19 Jul, Fri; Fish & Chip Run.  

26-28 July; Silverstone Classic. 

Aug. 

6 Aug, Tues; Club Night. 

11 Aug, Sun; World of Supercars combined with Porsche at the Hill.  

17 Aug, Sat; PCGB Track day at Knockhill.  

24 Aug, Sat; Run out to Borders with Distillery Visit and lunch.  

September. 

1 Sept, Sun; Bo’ness Revival.  

3 Sept, Tues; Club Night. 

7 Sept, Sat; RAF Benevolent 100yrs Event.  

29 Sept, Sun; Run out to Drumlanrig Castle with castle visit and lunch.  

October. 

1 Oct, Tues; Club Night. 

5/6 Oct, Sat/Sun; SWC300 Run and overnight stay. TBC. 



November. 

5 Nov, Tues; Club Night. 

December. 

3 Dec, Tues; Club Night. 

7 Dec, Sat; Xmas Overnight Event. TBC. 

 


